Page

2-3
4-8

9-12
13-14

15-20
21-22

23

24-31
32-33
34-35
36-37
38-39

40-45

TOWN OF IRRICANA
AGENDA
REGULAR MEETING OF COUNCIL
8", December 2014 7:00 P.M.
COUNCIL CHAMBERS
Irricana Centennial Centre
(222 - 2 Street)

ATTENDANCE

CALL TO ORDER
The meeting was called to order at p.m.

AGENDA
1. Adopt Agenda

PRESENTATIONS
1. Library Budget Proposal 2015

MINUTES
1. Minutes of Regular Meeting of November 17, 2014
2. Minutes of Special Meeting of November 26, 2014

COMMITTEE REPORTS
1. Rockyview Foundation Report
2. CAO Report

OLD BUSINESS
1. Launch of the new website

NEW BUSINESS
1. Contract for Library Design: MH Loop
2. Alley Maintenance

COMMUNICATION / INFORMATION

Respectful workplace policy and training status

Budget Update: 3" Quarter Financials

Highland Primary Care Network: new programs

Rockyview County to Revisit Recreation and Culture Master Plan
ACFA Loan Policy

CRP CAO Survey

ouswWN R

FOLLOW-UP/ACTION & STATUS
Motion Tracking

PUBLIC INPUT
1. Please fill in the question sheets with all information fields completed. Your
questions will be answered by the appropriate person.

IN CAMERA
Legal, Contract

ADJOURN
1. Adjournment



