TOWN OF IRRICANA AGENDA

REGULAR MEETING OF COUNCIL 8th, December 2014 7:00 P.M.

COUNCIL CHAMBERS

Irricana Centennial Centre (222 - 2 Street)

Page		
. 486	Α.	ATTENDANCE
	В.	CALL TO ORDER The meeting was called to order at p.m.
	C.	AGENDA
		1. Adopt Agenda
	D.	PRESENTATIONS
		1. Library Budget Proposal 2015
	E.	MINUTES
2-3 4-8		 Minutes of Regular Meeting of November 17, 2014 Minutes of Special Meeting of November 26, 2014
	F.	COMMITTEE REPORTS
9-12		1. Rockyview Foundation Report
13-14		2. CAO Report
	G.	OLD BUSINESS
		1. Launch of the new website
	Н.	NEW BUSINESS
15-20		1. Contract for Library Design: MH Loop
21-22		2. Alley Maintenance
	l.	COMMUNICATION / INFORMATION
23		 Respectful workplace policy and training status
24-31		2. Budget Update: 3 rd Quarter Financials
32-33		 Highland Primary Care Network: new programs
34-35		4. Rockyview County to Revisit Recreation and Culture Master Plan
36-37		5. ACFA Loan Policy
38-39		6. CRP CAO Survey
	J.	FOLLOW-UP/ACTION & STATUS
40-45		Motion Tracking
	К.	PUBLIC INPUT 1. Please fill in the question sheets with all information fields completed. Your questions will be answered by the appropriate person.
	L.	IN CAMERA Legal, Contract

M.

ADJOURN

1.

Adjournment